
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

T-102. Exam Schedule

Mon, 18 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B16-505
 Timohin D.V.

Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 14:20 ATT Algebraic Coding Theory  B15-504  Pudovkina M.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Technological Information Security  S14-502, S14-503  Gavdan G.P.,

Durakovskiy A.P.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability and Combination Problems In Information Security  S14-502, S14-503

 Veligura A.N.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Securities Market  B15-703, B15-704  Parfenova M.D.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Asymmetric Cryptosystems  M17-507, S14-503  Varfolomeev A.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Asymmetric Cryptosystems  S14-502  Varfolomeev A.A.
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Asymmetric Cryptosystems  S14-502  Varfolomeev A.A.
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Algebraic Coding Theory  B15-504  Pudovkina M.A.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Cryptorgaphic Security Tools  M17-506, M17-507  Kyazhin S.N.
Wed, 17 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Current Problems in Cryptology and Information Security  A15-503

 Kogos K.G., Smirnov P.V.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Asymmetric Cryptosystems  M17-507, S14-503  Varfolomeev A.A.


